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Think ahead.

WIGHTMAN

& PARRISH

Tork Foam Soap Dispenser with Intuition™ sensor

A modern design with smooth surfaces and clean lines that fits
seamlessly in your washroom. Create a great impression that boosts
the high-quality image of your facility. Stylish stainless steel with
anti-fingerprint coating looks great and stays clean.
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Article 460009
Material Metal/Plastic

S4 - Foam Soap
System

Colour Stainless

Key benefits:
- Modern and seamless design — make the
right impression

- Easy to clean stainless steel with
anti-fingerprint protection/coating - maintains a
high-quality look for a better experience

- Sensor-activated, gives a high-tech
impression

- Proven Easy to use design by third party
certificate - promotes good hand hygiene for
all users, even children and elderly

- Certified effortless cleaning and intuitive
refilling saves time



Delivery data

SCC

Pieces
Consumer units
Height

Width

Length

Volume

Net weight
Gross weight

Material

¢ essity

Consumer unit
7322540782318
1

302 mm

148 mm

134 mm

6 dm3

9379

114889
Carton

Transport unit
7322540782318
y

’

134 mm

148 mm

302 mm

6 dm3

0.9kg

1.1kg
Carton

Essity is a leading global hygiene and health
company

Pallet
7322540813692
224

224

1369 mm

1000 mm

1200 mm

1.3 m3

209.9 kg

257.4 kg

Choose a refill

520801 520701

Product certifications:

520901

www.tork.co.uk




