



## Tork Foam Soap Dispenser with Intuition™ sensor



Article	460009
Material	Metal/Plastic
System	S4 - Foam Soap System
Colour	Stainless
Colour Height	Stainless 302 mm

A modern design with smooth surfaces and clean lines that fits seamlessly in your washroom. Create a great impression that boosts the high-quality image of your facility. Stylish stainless steel with anti-fingerprint coating looks great and stays clean.

## Key benefits:

- Modern and seamless design make the right impression
- Easy to clean stainless steel with anti-fingerprint protection/coating - maintains a high-quality look for a better experience
- Sensor-activated, gives a high-tech impression
- Proven Easy to use design by third party certificate - promotes good hand hygiene for all users, even children and elderly
- Certified effortless cleaning and intuitive refilling saves time

Delivery data				
	Consumer unit	Transport unit	Pallet	
SCC	7322540782318	7322540782318	7322540813692	
Pieces	1	1	224	
Consumer units	-	1	224	
Height	302 mm	134 mm	1369 mm	
Width	148 mm	148 mm	1000 mm	
Length	134 mm	302 mm	1200 mm	
Volume	6 dm3	6 dm3	1.3 m3	
Net weight	937 g	0.9 kg	209.9 kg	
Gross weight	1148.8 g	1.1 kg	257.4 kg	
Material	Carton	Carton	-	

